
V.S.R Govt Degree & P.G College-MOVVA 
Department of Physics 

Profile 

 

Vision 

To be nationally recognised as a model of an effective and successful Physics 

program and to have a reputation for the success of our students and a program of choice in 

the region.   

 

Mission 

To provides high quality Physics Education, confident in their abilities and 

understanding of Physics. And engages with University community and the larger community 

providing greater understanding of the nature of Physical Science, an appreciation of Physics 

in everyday life, and technical expertise. 

   

Programmes Offered (UG) 

S. No Group Combination Course 

Type 

Medium Intake 

1 B.Sc. Mathematics, Physics, 

Chemistry 

Conventional English 30 

2 B.Sc. Mathematics, Physics, 

Computer Science 

Restructured English 50 

3 B.Sc. Mathematics, Physics, Web 

Enabled Technologies 

Restructured English 30 

 

 

 

 

 



Staff Details 

S. 

No 

Name of Faculty Qualification Designation  Date of 

Joining  

1 Sri T. Devender Reddy 

 

M.Sc (Physics); 

M.Sc (Geography) 

JRF(NET) (Physics) by 

CSIR-UGC 

JRF (NET)(Geography) 

by UGC-CBSE 

In-Charge of 

Department 

08-06-2018 

2 Dr. N. Krishna Mohan 

 

M.Sc (Physics); M. Phil, 

Ph. D. 

Lecturer 19-05-1999 

3 Dr. L.V. Krishna Rao 

 

M.Sc (Physics); Ph.D. Lecturer 10-08-2000 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Admissions Programmes Offered (UG) 

Academic 

Year 

Group Combination Total 

Admitted 

Boys Girls 

2021-2022 

B.Sc. 
Mathematics, Physics, 

Chemistry 
11 -- 11 

B.Sc. 
Mathematics, Physics, 

Computer Science 
16 10 06 

B.Sc. 
Mathematics, Physics, 

Web Enabled Technologies 
20 08 12 

2020-2021 

B.Sc. 
Mathematics, Physics, 

Chemistry 
-- -- -- 

B.Sc. 
Mathematics, Physics, 

Computer Science 
43 07 36 

B.Sc. 
Mathematics, Physics, 

Web Enabled Technologies 
23 16 7 

2019-2020 

B.Sc. 
Mathematics, Physics, 

Chemistry 
07 04 03 

B.Sc. 
Mathematics, Physics, 

Computer Science 
43 21 22 

2018-2019 

B.Sc. 
Mathematics, Physics, 

Chemistry 
11 09 02 

B.Sc. 
Mathematics, Physics, 

Computer Science 
45 12 33 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Results of Physics Department Semester Wise (UG) 

Admi

tted 

Year 

Group I Sem II Sem III Sem IV Sem V Sem VI Sem 

 Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 

2
0
2
1
-2

0
2
2
 

B. Sc (MPC) 

 

3/9 

=33.3% 

4/6 

=66.6% 

4/4 

=100% 

5/5 

=100% 

5/5 

=100% 

   

B.Sc.(MPCS) 

 

6/16 

=37.5% 

8/15 

=53.3% 

6/16 

=37.5% 

8/15 

=53.3% 

9/15 

=60% 

   

B.Sc.(MPWET) 

 

6/19 

=31.6% 

7/17 

=41.2% 

9/16 

=56.3% 

15/16 

=93.7% 

16/16 

=100% 

   

2
0
2
0

-2
0
2
1
 

B.Sc.(MPCS) 

 

23/35 

=66.6% 

26/34 

=76.5% 

26/35 

=74.0% 

29/34 

=85.2% 

19/34 

=56.0% 

   

B. Sc(MPWET) 

 

08/20 

=40.0% 

10/20 

=50.0% 

09/20 

=45.0% 

11/20 

=55.0% 

12/20 

=60.0% 

   

2
0
1
9
-2

0
2
0

 

B. Sc(MPWET) 

 

05/06 

=83% 

04/06 

=67% 

03/06 

=50% 

01/06 

=17% 

 04/07 

=57% 

04/07 

=57% 

07/07 

=100% 

B.Sc.(MPCS) 

 

31/49 

=63% 

33/48 

=69% 

26/41 

=63% 

17/39 

=44% 

 27/39 

=69% 

33/39 

=69% 

38/39 

=99% 

2
0
1
8
-2

0
1
9
 

B. Sc (MPC) 

 

09/11 

=81% 

11/11 

=100% 

06/10 

=60% 

05/10 

=50% 

 09/09 

=100% 

09/09 

=100% 

09/09 

=100% 

B.Sc.(MPCS) 

 

38/42 

=90% 

23/40 

=57% 

36/38 

=94% 

37/38 

=97% 

 34/35 

=97% 

33/35 

=94% 

33/35 

=94% 

2
0
1
7
-2

0
1
8
 

B. Sc (MPC) 

 

07/07 

=100% 

05/07 

=71% 

05/07 

=71% 

06/07 

=85% 
 06/07 

=85% 

06/07 

=85% 

06/07 

=85% 

B.Sc.(MPCS) 

 

19/26 

=73% 

26/27 

=91% 

18/26 

=69% 

17/24 

=71% 

 20/24 

=83% 

18/24 

=75% 

24/24 

=100% 

 


