V.S.R GOVT DEGREE & P.G COLLEGE-MOVVA

Department of Physics PROFILE

Vision

To be nationally recognised as a model of an effective and successful Physics program and to have a reputation for the success of our students and a program of choice in the region.

Mission

To provides high quality Physics Education, confident in their abilities and understanding of Physics. And engages with University community and the larger community providing greater understanding of the nature of Physical Science, an appreciation of Physics in everyday life, and technical expertise.

S. No	Group	Combination	Course Type	Medium	Intake
1	B.Sc.	Mathematics, Physics , Chemistry	Conventional	English	30
2	B.Sc.	Mathematics, Physics , Computer Science	Restructured	English	50
3	B.Sc.	Mathematics, Physics , Web Enabled Technologies	Restructured	English	30

Programmes Offered (UG)

Staff Details

S. No	Name of Faculty	Qualification	Designation	Date of Joining	
1	Sri T. Devender Reddy	M.Sc (Physics); M.Sc (Geography) JRF(NET) (Physics) by CSIR-UGC JRF (NET)(Geography) by UGC-CBSE	In-Charge of Department	08-06-2018	
2	Dr. N. Krishna Mohan	M.Sc (Physics); M. Phil, Ph. D.	Lecturer	19-05-1999	
3	Dr. L.V. Krishna Rao	M.Sc (Physics); Ph.D.	Lecturer	10-08-2000	

Academic Year	Group	Combination	Total Admitted	Boys	Girls
	B.Sc.	Mathematics, Physics , Chemistry	11		11
2021-2022	B.Sc.	Mathematics, Physics , Computer Science	16	10	06
	B.Sc.	Mathematics, Physics , Web Enabled Technologies	20	08	12
	B.Sc.	Mathematics, Physics , Chemistry			
2020-2021	B.Sc.	Mathematics, Physics , Computer Science	43	07	36
	B.Sc.	Mathematics, Physics , Web Enabled Technologies	s 43 07 36 s 23 16 7 07 04 03 43 21 22	7	
2019-2020	B.Sc.	Mathematics, Physics , Chemistry	07	04	03
	B.Sc.	Mathematics, Physics , Computer Science	43	21	22
2018-2019	B.Sc.	Mathematics, Physics , Chemistry	11	09	02
	B.Sc.	Mathematics, Physics , Computer Science	45	12	33

Admissions Programmes Offered (UG)

Results of Physics Department Semester Wise (UG)

Admi	Group	I Sem	II Sem	III Sem	IV	Sem	V	Sem	VI Sem
tted							, Som		
Year		Paper1	Paper2	Paper3	Paper4	Paper5	Paper6	Paper7	Paper8
022	B. Sc (MPC)	3/9	4/6	4/4	5/5	5/5			
		=33.3%	=66.6%	=100%	=100%	=100%			
	B.Sc.(MPCS)	6/16	8/15	6/16	8/15	9/15			
2021-2022		=37.5%	=53.3%	=37.5%	=53.3%	=60%			
7	B.Sc.(MPWET)	6/19	7/17	9/16	15/16	16/16			
		=31.6%	=41.2%	=56.3%	=93.7%	=100%			
021	B.Sc.(MPCS)	23/35	26/34	26/35	29/34	19/34			
		=66.6%	=76.5%	=74.0%	=85.2%	=56.0%			
2020-2021	B. Sc(MPWET)	08/20	10/20	09/20	11/20	12/20			
5(=40.0%	=50.0%	=45.0%	=55.0%	=60.0%			
2019-2020	B. Sc(MPWET)	05/06	04/06	03/06	01/06		04/07	04/07	07/07
		=83%	=67%	=50%	=17%		=57%	=57%	=100%
19-	B.Sc.(MPCS)	31/49	33/48	26/41	17/39		27/39	33/39	38/39
20		=63%	=69%	=63%	=44%		=69%	=69%	=99%
	B. Sc (MPC)	09/11	11/11	06/10	05/10		09/09	09/09	09/09
2018-2019		=81%	=100%	=60%	=50%		=100%	=100%	=100%
	B.Sc.(MPCS)	38/42	23/40	36/38	37/38		34/35	33/35	33/35
		=90%	=57%	=94%	=97%		=97%	=94%	=94%
2017-2018	B. Sc (MPC)	07/07	05/07	05/07	06/07		06/07	06/07	06/07
		=100%	=71%	=71%	=85%		=85%	=85%	=85%
	B.Sc.(MPCS)	19/26	26/27 =91%	18/26	17/24		20/24	18/24	24/24
		=73%		=69%	=71%		=83%	=75%	=100%